
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies For Official Use 

Company Number 

06874506 

Name of Company 

TRU COLLECT LIMITED 

We 

JOHN PAUL BELL 
CLARKE BELL LIMITED 
PARSONAGE CHAMBERS 
3, THE PARSONAGE 
MANCHESTER 
M3 2HW 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at 23 January 2015 

__ 
Signed VJ hn W2G Date 23/01/2015 

For Official Use 
Presenter’s Reference 

= 
A25 24/01/2015 #97 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34 -— CVL Form 4 19 

Statement as to Affairs of 

TRU COLLECT LIMITED 

On the 23 JANUARY 2015 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

| believe that the facts stated tn thts Statement of Affairs are true 

Coy Slags ClOS&R 
Full name Helen Elizabeth Pickavance of 2 Brierhome Avenue, Egerton, 

Bolton BL79X%E- GK NS s 

Signed 0 fo 
wr 

2B 11) Zoars Date 

_| CORLL ER Ange MINH sD TT aye comm wth 



Tru Collect Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Overdrawn Directors Loan Account 55,593 00 §5,593 00 

Book Debts 40,000 00 100 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 55,594 00 

Date Z&UU { 2OrS Signature [ ~~ 
Lae 



Tru Collect Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 55,594 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 55,594 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

55,594 00 

Tstimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 55,594 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 55,594 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 55,594 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 8,029 37 

Banks/Institutions 65 21 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 13,338 95 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 35,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 45,523 31 
101,956 84 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

‘excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (46,362 84) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (46,362 84) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 
100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (46,363 84) 

soe OL sae 2811 [2018 